SMOOTH
SLEEPERS

e Fantastic in any outdoor setting, they’re
versatile enough to be a statement
feature or a reliable retaining wall.

o Modern aesthetic, perfect complement
to any new home design

HAMPTON
SLEEPERS

e Look great with any garden design.

e They are designed as a direct
replacement of traditional timber
sleepers; they look like wood & have
the durability of concrete that will
last forever.

o Perfect for rural settings

CONCRETE
SLEEPERS

Why Choose Them?

o Concrete Sleepers won’t rot over
time like wood sleepers.

e Concrete Sleepers aren’t impacted
by pests such as termites.

e They won’t wilt under the pressure
of heavy loads.

e Concrete Sleepers are extremely
durable for every climate.

e Straight forward installation. No
need for footings like block work.

e Low maintenance - Set and forget
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with a contemporary and chic edge?
Look no further than Ashton Concrete

Sleeper!

Engineered for both statements
feature walls and reliable retaining
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SMOOTH

Roughsawn Sleepers are one of the most
popular sleeper designs and look great
with any garden design.

They are designed as a direct replacement
of traditional timber sleepers; they look
like wood & have the durability of
concrete that will last forever.




SIZES
AVAILABLE

SMOOTH

1500mm x 150mm x 80mm
1800mm x 150mm x 80mm
1800mMm x 200mm x 80mm
2000mm x 200mm x 80mm
2350mm x 200mm x 80mm

HAMPTON

2000mMm x197mm x 80mm

SAWMILL

1800mMm x197mm x 80mm
2000mMm x197mm x 80mm

2350mMm x197mm x 80mm

SIZES
AVAILABLE

STACKSTONE

2000Mm x197mm x 80mm

ASHTON

1500mMm x150mm x 80mm

ROUGHSAWN

1500mm x150mm x 80mm

STEEL AVAILABLE
H/C/90

Wall Height

200
300
400
450
600
800
500
1000
1200
1400
1600
1800
2000

Post Length

400
600
800
900
1200
1600
1800
2000
2400
2800
3200
3600




