STACKSTONE SLEEPERS



- Fantastic in any outdoor setting, they're versatile enough to be a statement feature or a reliable retaining wall.
- Modern aesthetic, perfect complement to any new home design

SAWMILL SLEEPERS



- Look great with any garden design.
- They are designed as a direct replacement of traditional timber sleepers; they look like wood & have the durability of concrete that will last forever.
- Perfect for rural settings

SMOOTH SLEEPERS



- This design adds a touch of sleekness to your outdoor space.
- Their versatility makes them the perfect match for any garden design.

HAMPTON SLEEPERS



- These beauties give off the illusion of perfectly stacked blocks and are an ideal addition to any coastal themed outdoor space.
- They are versatile enough to fit seamlessly into nearly any landscape design.

CONCRETE SLEEPERS



Why Choose Them?

- Concrete Sleepers won't rot over time like wood sleepers.
- Concrete Sleepers aren't impacted by pests such as termites.
- They won't wilt under the pressure of heavy loads.
- Concrete Sleepers are extremely durable for every climate.
- Straight forward installation. No need for footings like block work.
- Low maintenance Set and forget

ASHTON SLEEPERS



- Looking to elevate your outdoor space with a contemporary and chic edge?
 Look no further than Ashton Concrete Sleeper!
- Engineered for both statements feature walls and reliable retaining walls.

ROUGHSAWN SLEEPERS



- Roughsawn Sleepers are one of the most popular sleeper designs and look great with any garden design.
- They are designed as a direct replacement of traditional timber sleepers; they look like wood & have the durability of concrete that will last forever.

SLEEPER COLOURS

SAWMILL

CHARCOAL



BLACKWOOD



STACKSTONE

CHARCOAL



SMOOTH

CHARCOAL



NATURAL



SLEEPER COLOURS

ASHTON

SEALED



HAMPTON

CHARCOAL



BEACH



ROUGHSAWN

SEALED



SIZES AVAILABLE

SMOOTH

1500mm x 150mm x 80mm 1800mm x 150mm x 80mm 1800mm x 200mm x 80mm 2000mm x 200mm x 80mm 2350mm x 200mm x 80mm

HAMPTON

2000mm x 197mm x 80mm

SAWMILL

1800mm x 197mm x 80mm 2000mm x 197mm x 80mm 2350mm x 197mm x 80mm

SIZES AVAILABLE

STACKSTONE

2000mm x 197mm x 80mm

ASHTON

1500mm x 150mm x 80mm

ROUGHSAWN

1500mm x 150mm x 80mm

STEEL AVAILABLE H / C / 90

Wall Height	Post Length
200	400
300	600
400	800
450	900
600	1200
800	1600
900	1800
1000	2000
1200	2400
1400	2800
1600	3200
1800	3600
2000	4000





